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Donna Franzini
9514 W. Perhsing
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5/21/2011

Session 3

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Alexandria Xigacos332
Gymfinity

9.600 9.450 9.5259.700 38.275
1 1 1 1 1

1

Kylie McKay302
CCGI

9.400 9.400 9.3009.600 37.700
3 2 3 3 2

2

Ellie Decker325
Four Stars

9.450 9.000 9.0009.650 37.100
2 5T 2 5 3

3

Cambria Whitney303
CCGI

9.075 9.150 9.3259.300 36.850
5 3 4 2 4

4

Ariana DeSouza319
Dream X

9.000 9.000 9.2259.225 36.450
8T 5T 5 4 5

5

Hailey Wurzbach321
Dream X

9.000 9.050 8.4508.800 35.300
8T 4 9T 8T 6

6

Ariel Andrada343
United

9.150 8.675 8.5508.800 35.175
4 7 9T 6 7

7

Audrey Ng313
Demaray's

9.025 7.375 8.4759.100 33.975
7 8 6 7 8

8

Charlotte Erickson309
Demaray's

9.050 7.050 8.3008.825 33.225
6 9 8 10 9

9

Chelsea Travitz305
Classic

8.500 6.400 8.4507.850 31.200
10 11 11 8T 10

10

Harley Cole345
United

8.350 6.850 7.0008.925 31.125
11 10 7 11 11

11
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Session 3

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Ilaria Williams-Duenas327
Four Stars

9.575 9.200 9.5009.650 37.925
1 2 1 1 1

1

Madeleine Liem326
Four Stars

9.425 9.175 9.1759.625 37.400
2 3 2 2 2

2

Maleigha Kinzer331
Gymfinity

9.375 9.250 9.0509.175 36.850
3 1 3 3 3

3

Hannah Galgan320
Dream X

9.150 9.100 8.7509.025 36.025
4 4 4 5 4

4

Emma Andersen330
Gymfinity

9.000 8.850 8.7008.750 35.300
6 5 6 6 5

5

Klaudia Cantu308
Demaray's

9.075 8.750 8.8008.300 34.925
5 6 8 4 6

6

Kaylie Cross318
Dream X

8.900 8.700 8.3008.950 34.850
7 7 5 7 7

7

Breanne Evans304
Classic

8.575 7.575 8.1508.450 32.750
8 8 7 8 8

8
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Session 3

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Melia Schaefer341
TumbleTime - CP

9.300 8.775 9.1509.550 36.775
1 1 2 2 1

1

Kele Weedman348
United

9.250 8.150 9.4009.625 36.425
2 5 1 1 2

2

Destiny Ashley344
United

9.150 8.600 8.9259.275 35.950
3 2 3 3 3

3

Keli Matthews312
Demaray's

8.825 8.375 8.4009.250 34.850
7 4 4 5 4

4

Sydney-Anne Hoppe346
United

8.875 8.100 8.7508.875 34.600
6 6 6 4 5

5

Melody Larson311
Demaray's

8.950 8.575 8.2008.350 34.075
5 3 7 6 6

6

Adriana Barragan307
Demaray's

9.125 8.000 6.2509.050 32.425
4 7 5 7 7

7
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Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Shannon Zwick352
Dream X

8.700 9.450 9.5009.525 37.175
1 1 2T 1 1

1

Zoe Potter337
Gymfinity

8.675 9.325 9.3009.525 36.825
2 2 2T 2 2

2

Veronica Knowlden335
Gymfinity

8.500 9.000 9.1009.750 36.350
3 6 1 4 3

3

Madison Pilger336
Gymfinity

8.075 9.175 9.1759.450 35.875
8 3 4 3 4

4

Anna Jabs328
Four Stars

8.400 9.100 8.9009.075 35.475
4 4 9 5 5

5

Emmily Patneaud316
Demaray's

8.000 9.050 8.7259.275 35.050
9T 5 7 6 6

6

Tatum Wurzbach322
Dream X

8.300 8.800 8.5009.175 34.775
6 7 8 9 7

7

Maddie Banks333
Gymfinity

8.000 8.550 8.6009.400 34.550
9T 8 5 7T 8

8

Skylar Boogerd350
United

8.250 8.125 8.6009.300 34.275
7 9 6 7T 9

9

Kelly Hsu315
Demaray's

8.375 7.625 8.3008.575 32.875
5 10 10 10 10

10
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Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Alex Sierra329
Four Stars

9.200 9.550 9.4509.250 37.450
1 1 3T 1 1

1

Denisse Gonzalez339
Pacific West

8.600 9.000 8.0759.325 35.000
3 3 2 9 2

2

Danielle Nicholson340
Pacific West

7.725 9.250 8.4509.475 34.900
7 2 1 4 3

3

Tara Ching314
Demaray's

7.550 8.650 8.4009.000 33.600
8T 4 5T 5 4

4

Aaliyah Edwards306
Classic

8.300 8.475 8.2508.550 33.575
4 6 10 7 5

5

Julia Knight353
Merced Gymnastics

8.200 7.600 8.9008.600 33.300
5 7 9 2 6

6

Annelisa Andrada349
United

7.800 7.550 8.1009.000 32.450
6 8 5T 8 7

7

Keilani Schaefer342
TumbleTime - CP

8.650 6.500 8.3508.625 32.125
2 9 8 6 8

8

Morgan Sutter351
United

7.550 6.000 8.6508.650 30.850
8T 10 7 3 9

9

Rebecca Silva338
Gymfinity

0.000 8.625 0.0009.250 17.875
10 5 3T 10 10

10
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Num Name
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Lynse Griswold323
Dream X

9.000 8.650 9.2258.800 35.675
1 1 3 2 1

1

Giana Locke324
Dream X

8.650 7.700 9.3259.050 34.725
2 2 2 1 2

2

Dyanna Cantu317
Demaray's

8.400 7.000 8.2508.000 31.650
4 3T 4 3 3

3

Abigail Morgan301
All Star

8.625 7.000 5.2509.525 30.400
3 3T 1 4 4

4


